OMELET

25.SRI LANKAN SPICY
26.CHEESE
27. SPANISH

SRI LANKAN & ASIAN

28.CHICKEN KOTTU ROTI
[ with cheese or without ]

29.KOTTU ROTI OF YOUR CHOICE
[ choice of beef or seafood ]

30.MUTTON KOTTU ROTI

RICE & CURRY
31. [ choice of Chicken or Fish ]

32. [ choice of Beef or Seafood ]
33. [ Mutton ]
34. [Special Lagoon Mud Crab 500g ]

served with steamed buttered white rice with

four varieties of vegetable curries & chutney

FRIED RICE OR NOODLES

35. [choice of chicken or fish ]
36. [choice of beef or seafood ]

37. [Mutton]

38.CHICKEN WRAP ROTI WITH
TANDOORI MASALA

bell pepper red, yellow, green, onions, coriander

leaves, lime with french fries [ Indian Style ]

39.BUTTER CHICKEN MASALA BIRIYANI

WITH RAITA & CHUTNEY [ Indian Style ]

40.BUTTER MUTTON MASALA BIRIYANI

WITH RAITA & CHUTNEY [ Indian Style ]

41.CHOP SEUY RICE

mixed vegetable rice with Beef, Chicken, Pork, Tuna,

Cuttlefish, and Prawns

SNACKS '

42.BREAD BASKET
freshly baked breads and rolls

43.FRENCH FRIES
44.CHICKEN NUGGETS [2009]
45.CHICKEN DEVIL [2009]

46.BEEF DEVIL [2009]
47.PORK DEVIL [200G]

48.MUTTON DEVIL [200G]

680/ -
720/ -
710/ -

2680/ -

2980/ -

3100/ -

2680/ -
2980/ -

3100/ -
4500/ -

2680/ -
2980/ -
3100/ -

2780/ -

2980/ -

3400/ -

2980/ -

1100/ -

1500/ -
2740/ -
2840/-

2980/ -
2940/ -

3200/ -

All prices quoted are inclusive of all government taxes
Service charge of 10% will be added to total bills.

Sal

Restaurant

MENU

ALL DAY DINING



SALADS

01.O0REGANO FLAVOURED VEGETABLE SALAD 1840/ -

cucumber, bell pepper, centella asiatica, carrot,
ptj.mpkm, beans, onion, iceberg salad, tomato, and
olive

02.SPECIAL CHEF’S SALAD 2100/-

Iceberg, bell pepper, cucumber, carrot, pumpkin,
bﬁgnks, centella asiatica, tomato, and dice
chicken

SOUPS

03.CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP 960/ -
04.FRENCH ONION SOUP WITH CHEESE TOAST 1150/-
05.SPECIAL SEAFOOD SOUP WITH SPRING ONION 1200/ -

*all soups are served with bread rolls

SANDWICHES & BURGERS
06.CHEESE & TOMATO SANDWICH 2200/ -
07.SPECIAL CHICKEN SANDWICH 2600/ -
08.BEEF SANDWICH 2900/-
09.BATTER FRIED CHICKEN BURGER 2800/ -

[ Sri Lankan Style]

served with French fries and coleslaw salad
Japanese cucumber, tomato, onion, lettuce,
egg & cheese

10.CLUB GREEN 2950/ -

toasted decker with chicken, beef, egg,
cheese & vegetables

*all sandwiches are served with French Fries & Coleslaw Salad

PASTA

11. SEAFOOD MARINARA 3000/ -
[ spaghetti or penne ]
12.CREAMY SEAFOOD WITH 3000/ -

WHITE WINE SAUCE
[ spaghetti or penne ]

13.CARBONARA 2900/ -
[ spaghetti or penne ]

Italian favorite with egg, cheese, bacon,
black pepper & chopped parsley

14.BOLOGNESE WITH GARLIC BREAD 2980/ -

Italian favorite with meat sauce / parmesan
cheese & garlic bread / spaghetti or penne

All prices quoted are inclusive of all government taxes
Service charge of 10% will be added to total bills.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

WESTERN SPECIAL

STUFFED CHICKEN WITH 2950/ -
WHITE WINE SAUCE

grilled & served with mashed
potatoes & boiled vegetables

STIR BEEF 2980/-

served with plain rice or mashed
potato & mixed salad

PEPPER STEAK WITH PEPPER 3500/ -
SAUCE [Local Beef]

served with mashed potatoes &
boiled vegetables

PEPPER STEAK WITH 7000/ -
PEPPER SAUCE

served with mashed potatoes &
boiled vegetables
[ Australian tenderloin ]

GRILLED PORK CHOP STEAK WITH 3500/ -
GARLIC CREAM OR BARBEQUE
SAUCE

served with mashed potatoes and buttered
vegetables

SEAFOOD

GRILLED TUNA STEAK 2980/ -
WITH LEMON & PARSLEY SAUCE

served with buttered garlic vegetables
& buttered potatoes

GRILLED TREVALLY FISH 2980/-
WITH LEMON & PARSLEY SAUCE

served with buttered vegetables &
mashed potato or rice

GRILLED PRAWNS SAUTEED WITH 2980/ -
WHITE WINE

served with garden fresh vegetables
buttered potatoes seasoned with white wine

GRILLED JUMBO PRAWNS SAUTEED 5600/ -
WITH WHITE WINE [ 400qg ]

served with buttered vegetables and
mashed potato

NEGOMBO LAGOON SEAFOOD PLATTER 13900/ -

served with French Fries and Buttered Garlic
Vegetables

[Prawns 400g, Cuttlefish 120 g, Mud Crabs
5009, Clams 300g, Tuna 200 g, Fish Nuggets
2009g]

All prices quoted are inclusive of all government taxes
Service charge of 10% will be added to total bills.



sall

Restaurant

DRINRS
DESSERTS
VEGETARIAN

ALL DAY DINING



BEER
49.LION
50.CARLSBERG

RED WINE
51. ANTARES MERLOT [CHILE]

GLASS 150ml
BOTTLE

52.ABILIUS [SPAIN]
GLASS 150ml
BOTTLE

WHITE WINE
53.ANTARES SAUVIGNON BLANC [CHILE]

GLASS 150ml
BOTTLE

54.ABILIUS [SPAIN]

GLASS 150ml
BOTTLE

FRESH JUICES

55.KING COCONUT
56.MIXED FRUIT JUICE
57. ORANGE JUICE [Imported]

58.LIME / PINEAPPLE / WATERMELON
PAPAYA JUICE/MANGO

59.LIME & SODA
60. MINT LIME JUICE

CHILLED BEVERAGES

61.WATER - BOTTLED WATER 1L

62.COCA-COLA / DIET COLA / SPRITE
/ SODA

63.GINGER BEER
64.1 ASSIE - CLASSIC / BANANA

65.MILK SHAKE - VANILLA / CHOCOLATE
/ BANANA

66.MANGO MILK SHAKE / MANGO LASSIE

1100/ -
1500/ -

1680/ -
7800/ -

1450/ -
7000/ -

1680/ -
7800/ -

1450/ -
7000/ -

560/ -
1150/ -
1500/ -

980/ -

940/-
980/ -

360/-
460/ -

470/-
1100/ -
1100/ -

1200/ -

All prices quoted are inclusive of all government taxes

Service charge of 10% will be added to total bills.

68.

69.

71.

79.

VEGETARIAN

.SRI LANKAN VEGETABLE
RICE & CURRY

steamed basmati rice served with
five vegetable curries & chutney

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE OR NOODLES

served with chop suey

PENNE PASTA ALA BASILICO
POMODORO

classic Italian pasta served with basil &
tomato sauce with parmesan cheese

.STIR FRIED VEGETABLE SERVED
WITH BUTTERED NOODLES

VEGETABLE KOTTU ROTI WITH
VEGETABLE GRAVY

served with onions sambol, mango
chutney and papadam

TEA & COFFEE
.POT OF PURE CEYLON TEA FOR TWO

.ICED TEA / LEMON TEA

.POT OF GINGER TEA / CINNAMON TEA
FOR TWO

-POT OF BLACK COFFEE FOR TWO
-POT OF GREEN TEA FOR TWO

- GLASS OF FRESH MILK

DESSERTS

.ICE CREAM DELIGHT
[TWO SCOOPS]

choice of vanilla, chocolate or mango

CURD & TREACLE

buffalo milk yogurt served
with treacle syrup

80.ICE CREAM WITH FRESH FRUITS

81.CREPES WRAP WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

Service charge of 10% will be added to total bills.

2450/ -

2450/ -

2450/ -

2450/ -

2450/ -

750/ -

730/ -
790/ -

750/ -
750/ -
510/ -

980/ -

970/-

1100/ -

1200/ -

All prices quoted are inclusive of all government taxes



