OM	EI	LE1	

25. SRI LANKAN SPICY	680/-
26. CHEESE	720/-
27. SPANISH	710/-

SRI LANKAN & ASIAN

[with cheese or without]	2000,
29.KOTTU ROTI OF YOUR CHOICE [choice of beef or seafood]	2980/-
30.MUTTON KOTTU ROTI	3100/-

2680/-

2780/-

RICE & CURRY

28. CHICKEN KOTTU ROTI

31 . [choice of Chicken or Fish]	2680/-
32. [choice of Beef or Seafood]	2980/-
33. [Mutton]	3100/
34. [Special Lagoon Mud Crab 500g]	4500/
served with steamed buttered white rice with	

FRIED RICE OR NOODLES

four varieties of vegetable curries & chutney

35. [choice of chicken or fish]	2680/-
36. [choice of beef or seafood]	2980/-
37. [Mutton]	3100/-

38.CHICKEN WRAP ROTI WITH TANDOORI MASALA

bell pepper red, yellow, green, onions, coriander leaves, lime with french fries [Indian Style]

39. BUTTER CHICKEN MASALA BIRIYANI	2980/-
WITH RAITA & CHUTNEY [Indian Style]	27007

40.BUTTER MUTTON MASALA BIRIYANI	3400/-
WITH RAITA & CHUTNEY [Indian Style]	

41.	СН	OP	SEU	JY	RIC	E				2980/-
							 	_	_	

mixed vegetable rice with Beef, Chicken, Pork, Tuna, Cuttlefish, and Prawns

SNACKS

42. BREAD BASKET freshly baked breads and rolls	1100/-
43. FRENCH FRIES	1500/-
44. CHICKEN NUGGETS [200g]	2740/-
45. CHICKEN DEVIL [200g]	2840/-
46 .BEEF DEVIL [200g]	2980/-
47 . PORK DEVIL [200G]	2940/-
48.MUTTON DEVIL [200G]	3200/-





MENU

ALL DAY DINING

	# A	
SAL	LADS	

WESTERN SPECIAL

01. OREGANO FLAVOURED VEGETABLE SALAD cucumber, bell pepper, centella asiatica, carrot, pumpkin, beans, onion, iceberg salad, tomato, and olive	1840/-	15. STUFFED CHICKEN WITH WHITE WINE SAUCE	2950/-
	04007	grilled & served with mashed potatoes & boiled vegetables	
02. SPECIAL CHEF'S SALAD Iceberg, bell pepper, cucumber, carrot, pumpkin.	2100/-	A/ OTID DEED	2980/-
Iceberg, bell pepper, cucumber, carrot, pumpkin, beans, centella asiatica, tomato, and diced chicken		16. STIR BEEF served with plain rice or mashed potato & mixed salad	2760/-
SOUPS		17. PEPPER STEAK WITH PEPPER SAUCE [Local Beef]	3500/-
03.CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP	960/-	served with mashed potatoes & boiled vegetables	
04.FRENCH ONION SOUP WITH CHEESE TOAST	1150/-	18. PEPPER STEAK WITH PEPPER SAUCE	7000/-
• *all soups are served with bread rolls	1200/-	served with mashed potatoes & boiled vegetables [Australian tenderloin]	
SANDWICHES & BURGER		19. GRILLED PORK CHOP STEAK WITH GARLIC CREAM OR BARBEQUE SAUCE	3500/-
06. CHEESE & TOMATO SANDWICH	2200/-	served with mashed potatoes and buttered	
07. SPECIAL CHICKEN SANDWICH	2600/-	vegetables	
08.BEEF SANDWICH	2900/-	CEAEOOD.	
09. BATTER FRIED CHICKEN BURGER [Sri Lankan Style] served with French fries and coleslaw salad Japanese cucumber, tomato, onion, lettuce, egg & cheese	2800/-	SEAFOOD 20. GRILLED TUNA STEAK WITH LEMON & PARSLEY SAUCE	2980/-
10. CLUB GREEN toasted decker with chicken, beef, egg, cheese & vegetables	2950/-	served with buttered garlic vegetables & buttered potatoes	
*all sandwiches are served with French Fries & Colesla	w Salad	21. GRILLED TREVALLY FISH WITH LEMON & PARSLEY SAUCE	2980/-
		served with buttered vegetables & mashed potato or rice	
PASTA		22. GRILLED PRAWNS SAUTÉED WITH WHITE WINE	2980/-
11. SEAFOOD MARINARA [spaghetti or penne]	3000/-	served with garden fresh vegetables buttered potatoes seasoned with white wine	
12. CREAMY SEAFOOD WITH WHITE WINE SAUCE [spaghetti or penne]	3000/-	23 . GRILLED JUMBO PRAWNS SAUTÉED WITH WHITE WINE [400g]	5600/-
13. CARBONARA [spaghetti or penne]	2900/-	served with buttered vegetables and mashed potato	
		24. NEGOMBO LAGOON SEAFOOD PLATTER	13900/-
Italian favorite with egg, cheese, bacon, black pepper & chopped parsley		served with French Fries and Buttered Garlic Vegetables	
14.BOLOGNESE WITH GARLIC BREAD Italian favorite with meat sauce / parmesan cheese & garlic bread / spaghetti or penne	2980/-	[Prawns 400g, Cuttlefish 120 g, Mud Crabs 500g, Clams 300g, Tuna 200 g, Fish Nuggets 200g]	





DRINKS DESSERTS VEGETARIAN

ALL DAY DINING

BEER	
DLLI	

VEGETARIAN "

49 .LION	1100/-	67. SRI LANKAN VEGETABLE	2450/-
50 . CARLSBERG	1500/-	RICE & CURRY steamed basmati rice served with five vegetable curries & chutney	
		68. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE OR NOODLES	2450/-
RED WINE		served with chop suey	,
51 . ANTARES MERLOT [CHILE]		69. PENNE PASTA ALA BASILICO	0450/
GLASS 150ml	1680/-	POMODORO	2450/-
BOTTLE	7800/-	classic Italian pasta served with basil &	
52. ABILIUS [SPAIN]		tomato sauce with parmesan cheese	0450/
GLASS 150ml	1450/-	70. STIR FRIED VEGETABLE SERVED WITH BUTTERED NOODLES	2450/-
BOTTLE	7000/-	71. VEGETABLE KOTTU ROTI WITH VEGETABLE GRAVY	2450/-
WHITE WINE		served with onions sambol, mango	
53. ANTARES SAUVIGNON BLANC [CHILE]		chutney and papadam	
GLASS 150ml	1680/-		
BOTTLE	7800/-	TEA & COFFEE	
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	72. POT OF PURE CEYLON TEA FOR TWO	750/-
54. ABILIUS [SPAIN]	1450/-	73.ICED TEA / LEMON TEA	730/-
GLASS 150ml BOTTLE	7000/-	74. POT OF GINGER TEA / CINNAMON TEA	790/-
	70007-	FOR TWO	
FRESH JUICES		75. POT OF BLACK COFFEE FOR TWO	750/-
FF WIND DOODNIET	= (0 /	76. POT OF GREEN TEA FOR TWO	750/-
55. KING COCONUT	560/-	77. GLASS OF FRESH MILK	510/-
56. MIXED FRUIT JUICE	1150/-		
57. ORANGE JUICE [Imported]	1500/-	DESSERTS	
58.LIME / PINEAPPLE / WATERMELON PAPAYA JUICE/MANGO	980/-	DESCRIS	
59.LIME & SODA	940/-	78.ICE CREAM DELIGHT [TWO SCOOPS]	980/-
60. MINT LIME JUICE	980/ -	choice of vanilla, chocolate or mango	
			2721
CHILLED BEVERAGES		79. CURD & TREACLE buffalo milk yogurt served	970/-
61 . WATER - BOTTLED WATER 1L	360/-	with treacle syrup	
62.COCA-COLA / DIET COLA / SPRITE / SODA	460/-	80.ICE CREAM WITH FRESH FRUITS	1100/-
63. GINGER BEER	470/-	81. CREPES WRAP WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM	1200/-
64.LASSIE – CLASSIC / BANANA	1100/-		
65. MILK SHAKE – VANILLA / CHOCOLATE / BANANA	1100/-		
66. MANGO MILK SHAKE / MANGO LASSIE	1200/-		